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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Makov

Obec

Makov
Makov
Makov
Makov
Makov
Makov
Makov
Makov
Makov
Makov
Makov
Makov

Cast obce

Makov u Litomysle
Makov u Litomysle
Makov u Litomysle
Makov u Litomysle
Makov u Litomysle
Makov u Litomysle
Makov u Litomysle
Makov u Litomysle
Makov u Litomysle
Makov u Litomysle
Makov u Litomysle
Makov u Litomysle

Ulice

Cislo
103/-
104/-
12/-
129/-
130/-
20/-
21/-
34/-
36/-
54/-
93/-
94/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely




